
 

 

 

Wylie City Council 

AGENDA REPORT 
 

 

 

Department: Purchasing  Account Code: 611-5711-54810 

Prepared By: Christopher Rodriguez    

     

 
Subject  

Consider, and act upon, the award of contract W2023-110-A to Beehive Industries for Comprehensive Infrastructure and 

Asset Management Software (CIAMS) in estimated amount of $99,800 for the initial contract base term and estimated annual 

amount of $48,600 after base term and authorizing the City Manager to execute any necessary documents. 

 
Recommendation  

Motion to approve the Item as presented. 

 

Discussion  

Approval is sought to purchase a new comprehensive infrastructure and asset management software program from Beehive 

Industries for Public Works and the Parks and Recreation department. An evaluation committee reviewed all responsive 

submittals for a thorough analysis of each vendors' proposals based on scoring criteria outlined in the solicitation. Beehive 

Industries is the highest ranked proposer providing the most comprehensive solution. 

As the City’s demands and needs become more complex and costlier, it is imperative to have a software management program 

that optimizes system utilization for all users, improves response times, reduce errors, automates manual processes, improves 

analytical capabilities, and tracks reports, and improves customer service and response. The City intends to efficiently manage 

its total cost of ownership, enhance its current level of infrastructure asset management and improve the provision of municipal 

services.  

The cost of CIAMS will be an estimated amount of $99,800 for the initial term. This price also includes the implementation 

cost. The cost of the services for any subsequent, optional renewal of this agreement to be an estimated sum of $48,600 per 

year. 

Staff recommends the award of contract W2023-110-A for the Comprehensive Infrastructure and Asset Management Software 

to Beehive Industries in the initial estimated amount of $99,800 with an estimated annual amount of $48,600 for any 

subsequent renewal options, as providing the best value to the City. 

 

 
 


